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A001641107 ABHISHEK  JANA Male No  1 1 UR  1  138.00  100.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073962 RAJDEEP  MAITY Male No  2 2 UR  1  137.90  99.00  97.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191304 MOUMITA  BAG Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  135.40  97.00  91.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038233 RAJASREE  MANNA Female No  4 4 UR  3  134.40  96.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290943 SHREYEE  MAITY Female No  5 5 UR  9  131.50  95.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112513 BANDANA  GOSWAMI Female No  6 6 UR  4  129.80  92.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080984 SOUVIK  SANTRA Male No  7 7 UR  1  129.60  92.00  94.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392513 DEBJIT  MANNA Male No  8 8 UR  5  129.50  94.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247715 SUMAN  MANDAL Male No  9  1 9 SC  4  128.40  92.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361757 SANTANU  MAITY Male No  10 10 UR  2  127.60  93.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063045 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  11 11 UR  1  127.50  91.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946581 SANGI  MAITY Female No  12 12 UR  1  127.30  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920623 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  13 13 UR  2  127.20  92.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248136 SAIKAT SUBHRA DAS Male No  14 14 UR  4  127.20  90.00  96.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000550017 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  2  126.80  92.00  97.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445169 ANIRBAN  SATPATI Male No  16 16 UR  10  126.60  92.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409287 SUVAJIT  MAITY Male No  17 17 UR  5  126.10  90.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179942 PRANAMITA  MAITY Female No  18 18 UR  2  126.00  91.00  98.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470492 GOURAB  MISHRA Male No  19 19 UR  1  124.70  90.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071615 PARAMITA  JANA Female No  20 20 UR  23  124.60  90.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161889 JOYDEB  PRAMANIK Male No  21 21 UR  1  122.80  88.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359451 SANJUKTA  SANGRAM Female No  22 22 UR  1  122.50  87.00  95.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538334 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  23  2 23 SC  1  122.50  87.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882817 BISWAJIT  ADAK Male No  24 24 UR  3  122.30  87.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112633 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  25 25 UR  4  121.50  87.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544067 SAMPURNA  DOLAI Female No  26  3 26 SC  3  120.70  85.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896399 SUBHAJIT  PRADHAN Male No  27  4 27 SC  2  119.00  87.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025513 CHANDRIMA  SHYAMAL Female No  28  2 28 OBC-B  4  118.60  82.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000260832 SUPRIYA  MAITI Male No  29 29 UR  1  117.60  84.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083595 SRIJAN  MAL Male No  30 30 UR  6  115.20  82.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804995 BANIDYUTI  BHUNIA Female No  31 31 UR  1  115.10  80.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825152 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  32 32 UR  4  115.00  81.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576262 SANKHA SUBHRA BARIK Male No  33  3 33 OBC-B  5  114.80  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625875 AKHAY  SAU Male No  34  4 34 OBC-B  3  113.30  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281934 ANUBHAB  MAITI Male No  35 35 UR  1  113.10  80.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774499 TANMAY  MISHRA Male No  36 36 UR  8  112.90  83.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124326 ANUSHREE  PRADHAN Female No  37 37 UR  1  112.40  80.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889024 SOMASHREE  JANA Female No  38 38 UR  1  111.40  76.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330330 RAJKUMAR  MANNA Male No  39 39 UR  2  111.20  80.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215561 ABHINANDAN  BHUNIA Male No  40 40 UR  2  110.80  78.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982978 RAKESH  PRADHAN Male No  41 41 UR  1  110.60  80.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770938 SOUMADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  42 42 UR  2  110.10  74.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001329475 KOYEL  GUCHHAIT Female No  43 43 UR  5  109.90  78.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017796 ARPAN  GIRI Male No  44 44 UR  5  108.70  74.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404942 MEGHNA  BERA Female No  45 45 UR  1  108.60  74.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902052 SOHINI  DHARA Female No  46 46 UR  2  108.50  76.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823026 SUMAN  BERA Male No  47 47 UR  3  108.40  76.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839730 SRINJAN KUMAR KAR Male No  48 48 UR  2  108.20  80.00  74.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258827 SANTANU  PARARI Male No  49  5 49 OBC-B  3  107.90  75.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179418 AKASH  BERA Male No  50 50 UR  5  107.50  75.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942675 SOMASHRI  JANA Female No  51 51 UR  3  107.40  75.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410890 SUBHADEEP  BARIK Male No  52  6 52 OBC-B  2  106.90  75.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813386 SNEHA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  2  106.80  74.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349930 SUMAN  PAL Male No  54 54 UR  7  106.80  74.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544310 SRILEKHA  JANA Female No  55 55 UR  1  106.40  75.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977930 SOURAV  JANA Male No  56 56 UR  1  106.40  74.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001957704 SUKHENDU  MAITY Male No  57 57 UR  1  105.60  74.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275203 AKASH  KUILI Male No  58  5 58 SC  1  105.40  73.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281748 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  59  6 59 SC  1  105.40  73.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041189 MONISANKAR  MANDAL Male No  60  7 60 SC  2  105.00  74.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286255 ARKA  BERA Male No  61 61 UR  3  104.00  76.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104814 SUPRITI  JANA Female No  62 62 UR  1  103.20  70.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156593 SONAM  MAITY Female No  63 63 UR  2  103.10  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960224 SAMARPITA  MANNA Female No  64  7 64 OBC-B  2  103.10  70.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259892 BANASHREE  PARUYA Female No  65  8 65 SC  1  103.10  70.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212477 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  66 66 UR  1  103.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639460 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  67 67 UR  1  102.80  73.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718651 MANIKA  JANA Female No  68 68 UR  2  101.80  73.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212422 SUDIPA  PANDIT Female No  69  9 69 SC  8  101.60  67.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120379 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  70 70 UR  1  101.20  71.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000395953 ANUPAM  GIRI Male No  71 71 UR  6  100.50  74.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215243 SUBHA  PATRA Male No  72  10 72 SC  4  100.50  70.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760165 SATTWIK  GIRI Male No  73 73 UR  13  98.60  68.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174316 ARINDAM  DAS Male No  74 74 UR  2  98.00  68.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791161 KOUSIK KUMAR JANA Male No  75 75 UR  4  97.90  70.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242380 SUPRIYA  PATRA Female No  76 76 UR  2  97.50  66.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994403 SUSAMA  BERA Female No  77 77 UR  1  97.50  66.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449601 DEBANJALI  SHIT Female No  78  11 78 SC  2  97.50  64.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892257 SANCHITA  OJHA Female No  79 79 UR  2  97.40  70.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907646 SARBANI  RANA Female No  80  8 80 OBC-B  10  96.00  68.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439558 RITTIKA  RATH Female No  81 81 UR  6  95.60  64.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537620 TUNIR  BHATTACHARYA Male No  82 82 UR  3  95.10  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256080 SAYANTANI  GIRI Female No  83 83 UR  1  94.50  64.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194751 SUDIPTA  MAITI Male No  84 84 UR  1  94.20  70.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya,Purba Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.17

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000384445 SOUMYADIP  OJHA Male No  85 85 UR  2  94.20  64.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145922 SUSAM  PRAMANIK Male No  86 86 UR  8  93.50  66.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917999 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  87  12 87 SC  1  92.90  64.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174862 GOKUL  JANA Male No  88 88 UR  2  92.60  65.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406510 PAULAMI  ADAK Female No  89 89 UR  1  92.60  61.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038996 SOURAV  DAS Male No  90  13 90 SC  1  91.90  65.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288475 ANIKET  BAG Male No  91 91 UR  1  91.60  60.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429639 SOURADIP  GAYEN Male No  92  14 92 SC  3  91.50  60.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406201 SAYAN  PANCHADHYAYEE Male No  93 93 UR  20  91.40  60.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937774 RUDRA  PAL Male No  94 94 UR  11  91.30  60.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559514 SURAJIT  SAMANTA Male No  95 95 UR  1  90.30  60.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227681 SUSMITA  JANA Female No  96 96 UR  6  90.30  60.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182973 ARITRA  MISHRA Male No  97 97 UR  6  90.00  64.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280880 ARNABI  BERA Female No  98 98 UR  2  89.20  61.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001173538 KRISHNENDU  MAITY Male No  99 99 UR  21  89.00  60.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074892 SUJATA  GIRI Female No  100 100 UR  1  89.00  58.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398228 CHANDRIMA  JANA Female No  101 101 UR  3  88.30  60.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943023 BIMAN  SAHOO Male No  102 102 UR  3  88.10  60.00  80.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372626 SUTAPA  KAJLI Female No  103 103 UR  1  87.70  60.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251671 RIYA  MAITY Female No  104 104 UR  4  85.90  57.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152797 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  105  15 105 SC  25  85.80  60.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178412 SAYANTANI  SAMANTA Female No  106 106 UR  1  85.70  54.00  92.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987849 MADHUCHANDRIMA  

MANDAL

Female No  107  9 107 OBC-B  2  85.50  58.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819418 ARGHYADWEEP  PATI Male No  108 108 UR  21  84.40  52.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825968 SUNIT  PRAMANIK Male No  109  16 109 SC  1  83.60  56.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859572 JOYASHREE  DINDA Female No  110 110 UR  7  83.40  51.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906606 PRANTIK KUMAR NAYAK Male No  111  10 111 OBC-B  1  81.60  55.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000860545 ABHISHEK  DAS Male No  112 112 UR  10  81.60  53.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419454 ARUN KUMAR PARUA Male No  113 113 UR  2  80.10  51.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838827 ARINDAM  BERA Male No  114 114 UR  8  80.00  50.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646191 SOUMIK  SINHA Male No  115 115 UR  3  79.20  51.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433004 AYANDIP  JANA Male No  116 116 UR  1  78.10  50.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243057 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  117  11 117 OBC-B  22  77.90  50.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387346 SWARUP  SAMANTA Male No  118 118 UR  4  76.90  50.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659985 LOKNATH  MURA Male No  119  17 119 SC  5  76.40  48.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474525 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  120 120 UR  8  76.00  45.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627915 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  121 121 UR  1  74.70  52.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987277 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  122  18 122 SC  15  72.40  45.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172222 SAMRAT  MONDAL Male No  123  19 123 SC  18  72.30  44.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948216 PRADIP  JANA Male No  124 124 UR  4  72.10  47.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937291 SAPTARSHI  GHOROI Male No  125  20 125 SC  10  70.50  44.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001585116 PRATIBHA  GIRI Female No  126 126 UR  7  69.50  44.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310497 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  127  21 127 SC  1  66.30  44.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002191304 MOUMITA  BAG Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  135.40  97.00  91.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025513 CHANDRIMA  SHYAMAL Female No  28  2 2 OBC-B  4  118.60  82.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576262 SANKHA SUBHRA BARIK Male No  33  3 3 OBC-B  5  114.80  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625875 AKHAY  SAU Male No  34  4 4 OBC-B  3  113.30  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258827 SANTANU  PARARI Male No  49  5 5 OBC-B  3  107.90  75.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410890 SUBHADEEP  BARIK Male No  52  6 6 OBC-B  2  106.90  75.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960224 SAMARPITA  MANNA Female No  64  7 7 OBC-B  2  103.10  70.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907646 SARBANI  RANA Female No  80  8 8 OBC-B  10  96.00  68.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987849 MADHUCHANDRIMA  

MANDAL

Female No  107  9 9 OBC-B  2  85.50  58.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906606 PRANTIK KUMAR NAYAK Male No  111  10 10 OBC-B  1  81.60  55.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243057 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  117  11 11 OBC-B  22  77.90  50.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000247715 SUMAN  MANDAL Male No  9  1 1 SC  4  128.40  92.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538334 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  23  2 2 SC  1  122.50  87.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544067 SAMPURNA  DOLAI Female No  26  3 3 SC  3  120.70  85.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896399 SUBHAJIT  PRADHAN Male No  27  4 4 SC  2  119.00  87.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275203 AKASH  KUILI Male No  58  5 5 SC  1  105.40  73.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281748 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  59  6 6 SC  1  105.40  73.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041189 MONISANKAR  MANDAL Male No  60  7 7 SC  2  105.00  74.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259892 BANASHREE  PARUYA Female No  65  8 8 SC  1  103.10  70.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212422 SUDIPA  PANDIT Female No  69  9 9 SC  8  101.60  67.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215243 SUBHA  PATRA Male No  72  10 10 SC  4  100.50  70.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449601 DEBANJALI  SHIT Female No  78  11 11 SC  2  97.50  64.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917999 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  87  12 12 SC  1  92.90  64.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038996 SOURAV  DAS Male No  90  13 13 SC  1  91.90  65.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429639 SOURADIP  GAYEN Male No  92  14 14 SC  3  91.50  60.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002152797 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  105  15 15 SC  25  85.80  60.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825968 SUNIT  PRAMANIK Male No  109  16 16 SC  1  83.60  56.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659985 LOKNATH  MURA Male No  119  17 17 SC  5  76.40  48.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987277 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  122  18 18 SC  15  72.40  45.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172222 SAMRAT  MONDAL Male No  123  19 19 SC  18  72.30  44.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937291 SAPTARSHI  GHOROI Male No  125  20 20 SC  10  70.50  44.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310497 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  127  21 21 SC  1  66.30  44.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


